
Class Driver Num Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best

SS Eric Scripp — Corvette D.N.F. 40.359+1 39.172 38.235 38.192+1 38.235

Brad Scripp — Corvette 46.326+1 42.361 42.506 40.219+3 41.002+2 42.361

Aaron Bears — Corvette 43.601+2 43.227+1 44.231 43.788+1 42.894+1 44.231

CS Bill Preheim 11 Mazda Miata 41.91 40.514 40.885 40.44 40.182+2 40.44

CSL Nancy Smith 3 Mazda Miata 44.538 44.585 43.557 45.299 43.994 43.557

Connie Preheim 11 Mazda Miata 49.228 53.350+1 47.544 46.846 46.153 46.153

DS John LaRandeau 92 Audi TT 41.084 38.646+1 38.586 39.282 38.894 38.586

DSL Ann LaRandeau 92 Audi TT 41.557+2 41.121+4 D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F. 45.557

ES Lloyd Hull 1 Pontiac Fiero 51.038 50.962 50.783 49.051 48.603 48.603

STC Chris Rigsby 34 Honda Civic Si 38.627+2 39.237+1 38.699 38.497+2 38.445+1 38.699

STCL Dominique Rigsby 34 Honda Civic Si 42.343+1 41.232 40.333+1 D.N.F. 41.951 41.232 FL

STF Barry Stockinger 8 Ford Focus 44.129 45.33 43.611 43.98 42.787 42.787

STR Mike Herrick 3 Mazda Miata 38.948 38.57 38.929 38.021 37.645+1 38.021

Gordon Hanisch 4 Mazda Miata 41.628 40.757 39.893 42.51 39.784 39.784

Rocky Entriken 2 Mazda Miata 43.819+1 45.401 43.564 43.672+1 D.N.F. 43.564

Matthew Entriken 72 Mazda Miata 68.43 D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. 68.43

STS Zack Gallardo 1 Honda CRX Si 41.078+4 D.N.F. 40.695+2 40.161+1 41.079+3 42.161

Nicholas Trueblood 41 Honda Civic 45.026 45.758+2 44.753 43.918+1 45.004 44.753

STO8 Casey Zimmerman 2 Ford Shelby 41.070+1 41.255+2 40.415 39.871 39.686+1 39.871

Jesse Zimmerman 4 Mustang D.N.F. 41.199 D.N.F. 41.306 D.N.F. 41.199

Monte Rans 3 Corvette 41.651 44.559+2 43.544 41.91 D.N.F. 41.651

STO4 Abner Perney 62 Mazda Protege MP3 D.N.F. 43.574 44.526 43.048 42.444 42.444

Christopher Mauro 7 Honda Civic Si 43.878 44.524+1 43.473+1 42.752+1 42.828+2 43.878

Taylor Tappendick — Mazda 323 D.N.F. 55.403 55.453 55.841+1 D.N.S. 55.403

CSP Jason Vinsonhaler 25 Mazda Miata 41.837 39.700+1 40.922 40.436 40.328+1 40.436

SMF Ithan Schneider 68 Honda Civic Si 43.456 39.357+2 41.642 40.021 41.551 40.021

Anthony Toben 10 Honda Civic 43.521 43.035 41.777 42.442 42.013 41.777

EM Randy Eickhoff 90 Toyota MR2 37.466 37.249 37.144 37.863 D.N.F. 37.144 FTD

Triple DigitsTriple DigitsTriple DigitsTriple Digits

  FTD - Fast Time of Day         FFTD - Fast Fender Time Of Day            FL - Fast Lady
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Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best PAX

STO8 Casey Zimmerman Ford Shelby 41.070+1 41.255+2 40.415 39.871 39.686+1 39.871 31.65757

DS John LaRandeau Audi TT 41.084 38.646+1 38.586 39.282 38.894 38.586 31.67911

STC Chris Rigsby Honda Civic Si 38.627+2 39.237+1 38.699 38.497+2 38.445+1 38.699 31.73318

STR Mike Herrick Mazda Miata 38.948 38.57 38.929 38.021 37.645+1 38.021 31.74754

STO8 Jesse Zimmerman Mustang D.N.F. 41.199 D.N.F. 41.306 D.N.F. 41.199 32.71201

SS Eric Scripp Corvette D.N.F. 40.359+1 39.172 38.235 38.192+1 38.235 32.80563

STO8 Monte Rans Corvette 41.651 44.559+2 43.544 41.91 D.N.F. 41.651 33.07089

STR Gordon Hanisch Mazda Miata 41.628 40.757 39.893 42.51 39.784 39.784 33.21964

CS Bill Preheim Mazda Miata 41.91 40.514 40.885 40.44 40.182+2 40.44 33.68652

STO4 Abner Perney Mazda Protege MP3 D.N.F. 43.574 44.526 43.048 42.444 42.444 33.70054

STCL Dominique Rigsby Honda Civic Si 42.343+1 41.232 40.333+1 D.N.F. 41.951 41.232 33.81024

STF Barry Stockinger Ford Focus 44.129 45.33 43.611 43.98 42.787 42.787 33.97288

SMF Ithan Schneider Honda Civic Si 43.456 39.357+2 41.642 40.021 41.551 40.021 34.09789

EM Randy Eickhoff Toyota MR2 37.466 37.249 37.144 37.863 D.N.F. 37.144 34.46963

CSP Jason Vinsonhaler Mazda Miata 41.837 39.700+1 40.922 40.436 40.328+1 40.436 34.65365

STO4 Christopher Mauro Honda Civic Si 43.878 44.524+1 43.473+1 42.752+1 42.828+2 43.878 34.83913

STS Zack Gallardo Honda CRX Si 41.078+4 D.N.F. 40.695+2 40.161+1 41.079+3 42.161 34.86715

SMF Anthony Toben Honda Civic 43.521 43.035 41.777 42.442 42.013 41.777 35.59400

CSL Nancy Smith Mazda Miata 44.538 44.585 43.557 45.299 43.994 43.557 36.28298

SS Brad Scripp Corvette 46.326+1 42.361 42.506 40.219+3 41.002+2 42.361 36.34574

STR Rocky Entriken Mazda Miata 43.819+1 45.401 43.564 43.672+1 D.N.F. 43.564 36.37594

STS Nicholas Trueblood Honda Civic 45.026 45.758+2 44.753 43.918+1 45.004 44.753 37.01073

DSL Ann LaRandeau Audi TT 41.557+2 41.121+4 D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F. 45.557 37.40230

SS Aaron Bears Corvette 43.601+2 43.227+1 44.231 43.788+1 42.894+1 44.231 37.95020

CSL Connie Preheim Mazda Miata 49.228 53.350+1 47.544 46.846 46.153 46.153 38.44545

ES Lloyd Hull Pontiac Fiero 51.038 50.962 50.783 49.051 48.603 48.603 40.24328

STO4 Taylor Tappendick Mazda 323 D.N.F. 55.403 55.453 55.841+1 D.N.S. 55.403 43.98998

STR Matthew Entriken Mazda Miata 68.43 D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. D.N.S. 68.43 57.13905


